	·		-	2668	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services w	[1 Jan/05] . /	MA419/	-laud	Done by
Date In/ (10 1009 10/29)	Job description		Date &Time Com	presed	Done o,
HET NO XIRALLYC/90/8031/4	SAS e-Illing	· i		- 10	
Meh No. SC1 1268 P	E-mail (Ljala the	r, AIC 2hrs)			
0.01 11/16/2018 Clier	I-Motor Claim	l'orm	b		
	I-Motor W/O	Vithin: OD 2hrs, 7	P 4hrs)		
OD : TP (Reporting Only)	I-Photo Upload	cd			1 10
	Assessment/Surv				~.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Whan		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Tolt	Faxt	
Tr Pardiculars Veh Not	1.24212	INC ()/Non-INC()	
Owner/Driver: (C 67 11:1		Tel:)
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	riod: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by i (Dates,	Timer)
	Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Brows: (S) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000 ()			Herritanian .
TO SEASON ASSOCIATION ASSOCIAT			不见知识的	1.2733.64	N
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Info	rmation strictly Con	Idential & Stri	cuy NO refer of r	epolior.	
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice); To	wing Co: (·	1)
			计区域的代码报题的图		Ellipand by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()	ACCOUNTS SHOWING			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> 5:	30001 ()			.,.	
., cp.out.teat.to, (,			1 1		
Infury :			majanazaren erre	PACE BURNEY	AL STRUMENT OF THE PARTY OF
part rung z Agron P. C. St. C. St. W. W.	Section Records	A contract of the contract of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SAME	机的物质性	MAN APP
			Winner and June		
	- W/W 1/4				
					Constitution (S)
Construction of the Constr			a and a che to		The lad (bli
٠, دُ	·	1) AR 1 Acaldent	Reporting (330);		WIDE -
ia nome cuaricular of \$150 (\$31) \$70	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	2) DA I Damage	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$10) \$40/\$45	
river/Owner:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3) TF 1 Towing F	metrh Survey	\$120	
			talost NG Only (Wal	10 Jan 2000}	
ontact No:		6) TR : Re-jumpe	tion	\$160	
arnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA	onal Servicest-		
		OD		22	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		able Hannie	Cer/Tpl Allowance	\$10 \$23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE PROPERTY OF	*NYC You The	elr Inspection	lón 33	
viditors Commings P. S. Cast. 12.	Ascamon Strammer	TP(NII):TI	(Nam INC) atamar n	10 110	The state of the s
al. F:		19) N12: Idao Me	-3	es Charged	SISHEY SIME
1.2735		Involce dated	,	es Charged	Manual Comment

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Report

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
14/10/2019 10:20	
4444010040 00-25	

Date Of Accident 11/10/2019 08:35

Exact Location Of Accident JUNCTION OF CHOA CHU KANG DR/CHOA CHU KANG ST 62

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Country/State of Loss	SHOAFORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	57
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT1768P	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN LAY BEE	
NRIC No	S1234710C	
Email Address	RUBY_TANSG@YAHOO.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96675887	

OTHERS-96675887

Alternative Phone	No
Vehicle Particula	rs

Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at GOIN

time of accident

GOING TO CHILD CARE CENTRE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number Z18VP05020436

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 TAN LAY BEE

 NRIC No
 \$1234710C

 Date Of Birth
 25/01/1957

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 27/09/1988

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number +65-96675887

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96675887

EMail Address RUBY_TANSG@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 662 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT

#19-271

Postcode

680662

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or properly damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CONSTANTINE THEERADEJ CHAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

SLC2429B

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

10. 20 au

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN

CCK Str 62

SIC B CCK Str 62

SIC B CB

SIC B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Friday	, 11/10/19 about 8.35 am, driving garden to children
	ed at red light. When light turn green started t
	forward. Then brushed lightly (400 near) to
	2429 B. Drivers got down to work at both
	saw no damage at all . Diver of she 2429 B
	checked his boots back door to see if manne
	venute sensor tobting locking system
mas	working. It morred well we did not
take	down each others particulars say
	SLL X439 B driver said should be ok
	I applygised saying sorry then we moved
off	
- (1	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

my

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 14/10/19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 11 10 2019 (DD/MM	1/2447), TIME:(
LOCA	TION: Choa Chu Kang Dr	1 choa chu Kang Str. 6:
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLT 17 L b) INSURANCE COMPANY: LON P c) POLICY NUMBER: Z L 9 V P O d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIS e) MAKE & MODEL: Toyota	RD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
<u>.</u>	()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / 9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM 11) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OW IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) E: 1+0 Child come ce nome NINSURANCE (YESTNO)
2.,	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51234718	CONTACT: 9673887
4 No of pressonger (Including driver)	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POL DRIVER d) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS:	JCT HOLDER [MALE / FEMALE] CONTACT:
grandson oustantine heeradej	ODATE OF BIRTH: (> / 91/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 19/ 1	INSURED'S COMPANY? (KES / NO)
3 412 014	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YEST / NO) a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YEST / NO)	S dry
. It has of passing er	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	G B MODEL: Howda
4 No of passanger (Induding driver	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	MODEL:
02-18	¥	800 b B 00

email = ruby_tansg@ yahoo com

GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z18VP05020436

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA WISH 1.8

- SLT1768P

2. Name of Policy Holder

TAN LAY BEE

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 20/10/2018

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

19/10/2019

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use
 USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT
 COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS
 (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE
 MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

- : \$\$ 0.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS
- S\$ 1,000.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS
- S\$ 3,000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

IWVE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

mele.

User ID: PR2015 Date Issued: 01/10/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$668500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : Vehicle Registration No: Name(as shown in NRIC) : _ NRIC/FIN/Passport No: (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No. Email Address Date of Accident Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date: Name:

MRIC/FIN No .:

Date: